
Page 1 of 4

Class* FR SO JR SR SP TOTAL GRAD LAW TOTAL

Male 246 174 189 191 93 893 161 346 1400

Female 375 281 314 269 47 1286 512 306 2104

Total 621 455 503 460 140 2179 673 652 3504

Head Count by School

2179

673

652

3504

FTE Enrollment by School

College of Arts and Sciences

2179

23

2156

9

2165

673

308

365

172

537

436

182

27

7

652

563

2165

537

563

3264

Total Enrollment

School of Law

Graduate School of Education and Counseling

College of Arts and Sciences

Enrollment

Enrollment Total

Special/Visiting

Enrollment Evening

Enrollment Day

School of Law

Total FTE Enrollment

Totals

FTE College of Arts & Sciences

FTE Graduate School of Education and Counseling

FTE School of Law

Enrollment Report (Data Extracted 10/01/2014)
Fall Semester 2014

Lewis	  &	  Clark	  College

Class Enrollment by Gender

FTE Enrollment (((pm+LLM)x.67)+day)

LLM Program

Graduate School of Education and Counseling
FTE Enrollment

FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/12 = FTE)

Full Time Enrollment

Part Time Enrollment

FTE Enrollment

FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/6 = FTE)

Full Time Enrollment

Part Time Enrollment

Enrollment



Page	  2	  of	  4

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 1 0 0 2 11 14
Female 1 1 0 2 5 9
Total 2 1 0 4 16 21

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 245 174 190 189 82 880
Female 374 280 314 267 42 1277
Total 619 454 504 456 124 2157

Graduate School of Education and Counseling Part Time
Gender Total
Male 74
Female 234
Total 308

Gender Total
Male 87
Female 278
Total 365

Gender 1L 2L 3L LMM SL Total
Male 0 0 3 1 1 5
Female 0 0 1 4 1 6
Total 0 0 4 5 2 11

Gender 1L 2L 3L LMM SL Total
Male 106 106 115 11 3 341
Female 99 93 95 11 2 300
Total 205 199 210 22 5 641

FT	  LAW	  =	  5	  semester	  hours	  or	  more
FT	  GR	  =	  6	  semester	  hours	  or	  more

College of Arts & Sciences Part Time

College of Arts & Sciences Full Time

Part Time/Full Time by School by Gender

Graduate School of Education and Counseling Full Time

Law School Part Time

Full Time Law School

FT	  UG	  =	  12	  semester	  hours	  or	  more



Page	  3	  of	  4

Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 222 1 0 0 52 275
Female 342 0 0 0 27 369
Total 564 1 0 0 79 644

Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 4 17 2 1 0 24
Female 11 19 5 0 0 35
Total 15 36 7 1 0 59

Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 20 156 187 190 41 594
Female 22 262 309 269 20 882
Total 42 418 496 459 61 1476

Grand UG Totals
Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 246 174 189 191 93 893
Female 375 281 314 269 47 1286
Total 621 455 503 460 140 2179

College of Arts & Sciences
Class FR SO JR SR SP Total

Male 3949 2834.5 3010 2942 1345 14080.5
Female 6150 4624.5 5027.5 4202 687 20691
Total 10099 7459 8037.5 7144 2032 34771.5
Graduate School of Education and Counseling
Male 1144
Female 3377.5
Total 4521.5
Law School
Male 4973
Female 4371
Total 9344

Total Registered Credits for All Schools

College of Arts & Sciences Class Level by Status

First Year (first time in College) 14/FA Start

Transfer 14/FA Start

Continuing



Page	  4	  of	  4

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
Male 244 145 68 50 30 537 1 6 544
Female 371 241 120 80 15 827 2 4 833
Total 615 386 188 130 45 1364 3 10 1377

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
Male 2 29 122 141 63 357 163 340 860
Female 4 40 120 189 32 385 531 303 1219
Total 6 69 242 330 95 742 694 643 2079

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
Male 99.19% 83.33% 35.79% 26.18% 32.26% 60.07% 0.61% 1.73% 38.75%
Female 98.93% 85.77% 50.00% 29.74% 31.91% 68.23% 0.38% 1.30% 40.59%
Total 99.03% 84.84% 43.72% 28.26% 32.14% 64.77% 0.43% 1.53% 39.84%

On or Off Campus Residency

On Campus (Residence Halls)

Off Campus

Percentage Living on Campus


