Lewis & Clark College

Fall Semester 2014

Enrollment Report (Data Extracted 10/01/2014)

Class En	Class Enrollment by Gender								
Class*	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	TOTAL	GRAD	LAW	TOTAL
Male	246	174	189	191	93	893	161	346	1400
Female	375	281	314	269	47	1286	512	306	2104
Total	621	455	503	460	140	2179	673	652	3504

Head Count by School	
College of Arts and Sciences	2179
Graduate School of Education and Counseling	673
School of Law	652
Total Enrollment	3504
FTE Enrollment by School	
College of Arts and Sciences	
Enrollment	2179
Part Time Enrollment	23
Full Time Enrollment	2156
FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/12 = FTE)	9
FTE Enrollment	2165
Graduate School of Education and Counseli	ng
Enrollment	673
Part Time Enrollment	308
Full Time Enrollment	365
FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/6 = FTE)	172
FTE Enrollment	537
School of Law	
Enrollment Day	436
Enrollment Evening	182
LLM Program	27
Special/Visiting	7
Enrollment Total	652
FTE Enrollment (((pm+LLM)x.67)+day)	563
Totals	
FTE College of Arts & Sciences	2165
FTE Graduate School of Education and Counselin	537
FTE School of Law	563
Total FTE Enrollment	3264

Part Time/Full Time by School by Gender

College o	College of Arts & Sciences Part Time									
Class	FR	so	JR	SR	SP	Total				
Male	1	0	0	2	11	14				
Female	1	1	0	2	5	9				
Total	2	1	0	4	16	21				
College of	of Arts & S	Sciences F	ull Time							
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total				
Male	245	174	190	189	82	880				
Female	374	280	314	267	42	1277				
Total	619	454	504	456	124	2157				

Graduate School of Education and Counseling Part Time

Gender	Total
Male	74
Female	234
Total	308

Graduate School of Education and Counseling Full Time

Gender	Total
Male	87
Female	278
Total	365

Law Scho	Law School Part Time									
Gender	1L	2L	3L	LMM	SL	Total				
Male	0	0	3	1	1	5				
Female	0	0	1	4	1	6				
Total	0	0	4	5	2	11				
Full Time	Law Sch	ool								
Gender	1L	2L	3L	LMM	SL	Total				
Male	106	106	115	11	3	341				
Female	99	93	95	11	2	300				
Total	205	199	210	22	5	641				

FT UG = 12 semester hours or more

FT GR = 6 semester hours or more

FT LAW = 5 semester hours or more

College of Arts & Sciences Class Level by Status

First Year (firs	t time in Co	ollege) 14/	FA Start							
Gender/Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total				
Male	222	1	0	0	52	275				
Female	342	0	0	0	27	369				
Total	564	1	0	0	79	644				
Transfer 14/F	Transfer 14/FA Start									
Gender/Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total				
Male	4	17	2	1	0	24				
Female	11	19	5	0	0	35				
Total	15	36	7	1	0	59				
Continuing										
Gender/Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total				
Male	20	156	187	190	41	594				
Female	22	262	309	269	20	882				
Total	42	418	496	459	61	1476				

Grand UG Totals									
Gender/Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total			
Male	246	174	189	191	93	893			
Female	375	281	314	269	47	1286			
Total	621	455	503	460	140	2179			

Total Registered Credits for All Schools

College of A	College of Arts & Sciences										
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total					
Male	3949	2834.5	3010	2942	1345	14080.5					
Female	6150	4624.5	5027.5	4202	687	20691					
Total	10099	7459	8037.5	7144	2032	34771.5					
Graduate Sc	Graduate School of Education and Counseling										
Male				_		1144					
Female						3377.5					
Total						4521.5					
Law School											
Male						4973					
Female						4371					
Total						9344					

On or Off Campus Residency

On Ca	On Campus (Residence Halls)								
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total
Male	244	145	68	50	30	537	1	6	544
Female	371	241	120	80	15	827	2	4	833
Total	615	386	188	130	45	1364	3	10	1377

Off Ca	Off Campus									
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total	
Male	2	29	122	141	63	357	163	340	860	
Female	4	40	120	189	32	385	531	303	1219	
Total	6	69	242	330	95	742	694	643	2079	

Percei	Percentage Living on Campus								
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total
Male	99.19%	83.33%	35.79%	26.18%	32.26%	60.07%	0.61%	1.73%	38.75%
Female	98.93%	85.77%	50.00%	29.74%	31.91%	68.23%	0.38%	1.30%	40.59%
Total	99.03%	84.84%	43.72%	28.26%	32.14%	64.77%	0.43%	1.53%	39.84%